
November 12-16, 2025 Phoenix Country Club

Frank Kohler  flkohler@gmail.com Marshal Chair

Nick Swartz  wizzbltr@hotmail.com Marshal Co-Chair

CeeCee Swartz kcceecee@hotmail.com Marshal Co-Chair

PHX CC

HOLE (par) MAX HOLE (par) MAX

1   (5) David Barriera 26 10   (4) David Bryant 21

davidbna@icloud.com engrbunny601@msn.com

Karen Barriera

kbarreira@me.com 11   (4) Ken Schriner 16

ken.schriner@gmail.com

2   (3) Tom Doty 11

tankcab17@yahoo.com 12   (4) Tom Craddock 16

td1sunlakes@yahoo.com

3   (4) John Boeker 21

jlboeker@gmail.com 13 (3) Ken Malo 11

kcmalo230@yahoo.com

4   (4) Tom Kalchik 21

kalchikt@comcast.net 14   (4) Marty Metzger 16

mmetzger2@q.com

5   (4) Rodney Wellborn 16

rwellborn51@msn.com 15   (3) Bill Montgomery 21

Sandy Jenkins sweetwm3@gmail.com

sdjhome@telusplanet.net

16   (4) Ron Benhoff 16

6   (4) Arnie Logvin 21 ronb@sealmethodsinc.com

aml.logvin@Gmail.com

17   (4) Miguel Palacios 21

7   (5) Steve Spackeen 26 zurdo7turntwo@cox.net

stspack@cox.net Jim Beshaler

Brian Cimaglia jimbeshaler@gmail.com

bcimaglia@gmail.com

18   (5) Steve Huff 21

8   (3) Dee Johnson 11 steve@mrghauff.com

Deej2886@Gmail.com Sue Hauff

Richard Johnson smhauff@gmail.com

Rej1120@Gmail.com

9   (4) Lorali Holt 31

lholt1019@comcast.net

184 159

343 Total

6/18/2025

CHARLES SCHWAB CUP CHAMPIONSHIP 
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